The flat may have a common building reinstatement policy.

I am advised that an allocated parking space pertains to the subject flat and this should be verified by reference to
the title deed documentation.

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

£190,000 (ONE HUNDRED AND NINETY THOUSAND POUNDS).

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

Valuation and market comments

£90,000 (NINETY THOUSAND POUNDS).

Prevailing market conditions have been reflect in the valuation.